
Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

1A
GUYLLIERMINETTI NOAH
0042903J
VERNON CSADN
PHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 4 23 23
2 9 8 2 19 42
3 8 7 5 20 62
4 7 6 3 16 78
5 10 9 7 26 104
6 9 8 1 18 122
7 8 7 6 21 143
8 10 9 8 27 170
9 9 7 6 22 192
10 8 8 3 19 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 9 5 M 14 32
3 9 9 7 25 57
4 8 6 3 17 74
5 10 9 8 27 101
6 9 9 8 26 127
7 10 9 8 27 154
8 10 9 8 27 181
9 9 9 8 26 207
10 10 10 9 29 236

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 236
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

1B
QUESNEL GALADRIEL
0045232R
SAINT VALERY EN CAUX
PFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11
2 8 6 5 19 30
3 9 6 5 20 50
4 9 9 7 25 75
5 9 6 4 19 94
6 9 6 5 20 114
7 10 7 7 24 138
8 9 8 4 21 159
9 8 6 3 17 176
10 8 7 4 19 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 6 24 73
4 5 4 4 13 86
5 7 6 5 18 104
6 9 9 5 23 127
7 8 3 2 13 140
8 7 7 6 20 160
9 9 9 8 26 186
10 9 8 5 22 208

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 208
Total 10 1 Total 9 15 Total points 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

2A
HOLVECK LEA
0031458U
NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 7 M M 7 21
3 9 9 8 26 47
4 10 10 9 29 76
5 8 M M 8 84
6 8 7 M 15 99
7 9 8 7 24 123
8 8 8 7 23 146
9 9 8 8 25 171
10 10 8 6 24 195

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 7 M 16 33
3 7 M M 7 40
4 10 8 7 25 65
5 8 7 M 15 80
6 8 7 M 15 95
7 8 7 M 15 110
8 9 9 7 25 135
9 6 6 M 12 147
10 9 8 7 24 171

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 171
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

2B
PETA GABRIELLE
0011283P
YVETOT
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 M M 10 33
3 10 9 9 28 61
4 9 9 9 27 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 8 6 M 14 126
7 9 7 7 23 149
8 7 6 M 13 162
9 9 6 M 15 177
10 9 8 7 24 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 M 17 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 8 6 M 14 85
5 10 8 6 24 109
6 10 9 M 19 128
7 9 9 8 26 154
8 9 8 7 24 178
9 9 9 M 18 196
10 10 10 9 29 225

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 225
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

2C
LEFRANCOIS-BRUY ALIX
0038560N
SAINT VALERY EN CAUX
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 9 9 M 18 75
4 8 7 6 21 96
5 8 7 6 21 117
6 8 7 M 15 132
7 10 7 M 17 149
8 9 6 M 15 164
9 9 6 M 15 179
10 8 7 M 15 194

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 8 6 M 14 32
3 10 M M 10 42
4 9 7 M 16 58
5 9 M M 9 67
6 8 7 6 21 88
7 8 7 6 21 109
8 8 M M 8 117
9 9 8 M 17 134
10 9 7 M 16 150

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 150
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 344

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

2D
LEMERRE AMANDINE
0029189C
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 10 8 6 24 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 10 8 6 24 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 7 7 6 20 165
8 8 6 6 20 185
9 9 7 6 22 207
10 7 7 6 20 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 9 9 28 46
3 10 9 M 19 65
4 10 8 6 24 89
5 10 7 7 24 113
6 9 9 7 25 138
7 8 7 7 22 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 9 8 M 17 203
10 7 7 7 21 224

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

3A
SEGURA ANAIS
0019454W
YERVILLE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 9 8 26 40
3 10 8 6 24 64
4 7 6 6 19 83
5 10 8 7 25 108
6 6 M M 6 114
7 8 6 6 20 134
8 9 8 7 24 158
9 7 6 M 13 171
10 8 8 7 23 194

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 9 7 26 41
3 10 8 M 18 59
4 10 8 7 25 84
5 9 9 8 26 110
6 9 9 M 18 128
7 7 7 M 14 142
8 8 8 6 22 164
9 9 8 6 23 187
10 9 7 7 23 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 210
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

3B
MAJERI SORET KELYA
0023702N
VERNON CIE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 8 M M 8 58
4 8 7 7 22 80
5 9 8 6 23 103
6 9 6 6 21 124
7 8 6 M 14 138
8 9 9 8 26 164
9 8 7 M 15 179
10 8 8 6 22 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 7 6 6 19 36
3 8 7 7 22 58
4 7 6 M 13 71
5 8 M M 8 79
6 10 9 8 27 106
7 8 7 6 21 127
8 8 M M 8 135
9 9 9 M 18 153
10 10 M M 10 163

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 163
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 364

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

3C
GOSSMAN KAELIA
0027516J
CARPIQUET
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 8 7 6 21 98
5 10 10 7 27 125
6 9 8 6 23 148
7 9 6 6 21 169
8 9 9 9 27 196
9 10 8 7 25 221
10 8 7 7 22 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 8 M 17 91
5 10 9 7 26 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 10 10 7 27 169
8 9 7 7 23 192
9 8 7 7 22 214
10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

3D
PERSIGNY MILA
0042318Y
CARPIQUET
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 7 M 16 24
3 10 9 M 19 43
4 8 6 M 14 57
5 6 M M 6 63
6 10 6 6 22 85
7 7 7 6 20 105
8 8 7 6 21 126
9 9 8 M 17 143
10 8 8 7 23 166

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 166

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 6 M 14 37
3 9 6 M 15 52
4 10 7 6 23 75
5 8 7 6 21 96
6 7 6 6 19 115
7 9 7 M 16 131
8 10 7 M 17 148
9 10 9 7 26 174
10 8 8 7 23 197

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 197
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

4A
PAIRE HUGO
0047017F
BANVOU
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 7 M 15 67
4 10 9 8 27 94
5 10 9 7 26 120
6 8 6 6 20 140
7 8 8 6 22 162
8 8 6 6 20 182
9 10 9 M 19 201
10 8 7 7 22 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 M 14 35
3 9 8 8 25 60
4 10 10 10 30 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 8 8 8 24 139
7 9 8 8 25 164
8 10 9 6 25 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 10 10 7 27 240

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

4B
GRASMENIL TOUCH LOUIS
0043690P
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 7 6 22 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 10 8 7 25 198
9 8 7 7 22 220
10 7 M M 7 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 6 M 15 61
4 9 7 7 23 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 9 7 6 22 130
7 10 8 8 26 156
8 7 7 7 21 177
9 7 6 M 13 190
10 8 7 6 21 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 211
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 438

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

4C
TABARD LILIAN
0042313T
CARPIQUET
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 6 M 16 32
3 8 6 6 20 52
4 8 7 6 21 73
5 8 6 M 14 87
6 9 8 M 17 104
7 9 7 M 16 120
8 9 8 7 24 144
9 9 8 7 24 168
10 8 8 8 24 192

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 6 M 15 23
3 10 8 7 25 48
4 10 9 6 25 73
5 9 9 8 26 99
6 9 9 8 26 125
7 9 8 6 23 148
8 8 8 7 23 171
9 7 M M 7 178
10 8 7 7 22 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 200
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Total points 392

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

4D
BUGHIN ODRAN
0030867B
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 6 6 6 18 68
4 10 6 M 16 84
5 10 9 M 19 103
6 7 7 6 20 123
7 10 9 7 26 149
8 7 7 M 14 163
9 8 8 M 16 179
10 9 8 7 24 203

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 6 M M 6 49
4 8 M M 8 57
5 7 6 M 13 70
6 9 7 7 23 93
7 6 6 M 12 105
8 9 8 7 24 129
9 9 9 9 27 156
10 9 9 8 26 182

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 182
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 385

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

5A
HEBERT HUGO
0028083A
SAINT VALERY EN CAUX
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 8 6 22 37
3 8 8 7 23 60
4 8 8 6 22 82
5 8 6 M 14 96
6 7 6 6 19 115
7 9 8 6 23 138
8 9 M M 9 147
9 7 M M 7 154
10 10 7 7 24 178

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 6 M 14 29
3 8 6 M 14 43
4 10 9 6 25 68
5 9 7 6 22 90
6 8 7 6 21 111
7 8 8 M 16 127
8 9 7 6 22 149
9 7 M M 7 156
10 9 8 8 25 181

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 181
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 359

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

5B
BAUDE MATHIS
0026353V
AGNEAUX
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 8 6 23 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 7 7 6 20 82
5 9 8 6 23 105
6 8 7 6 21 126
7 9 9 7 25 151
8 8 8 6 22 173
9 10 8 M 18 191
10 9 8 7 24 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 10 7 6 23 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 7 6 22 151
7 10 9 6 25 176
8 8 6 M 14 190
9 9 M M 9 199
10 7 M M 7 206

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 206
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

5C
LAKROUZ ZAIM
1011146Y
CARPIQUET
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 7 M 17 66
4 9 7 6 22 88
5 10 9 6 25 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 10 9 9 28 189
9 9 9 7 25 214
10 10 9 9 28 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 6 24 44
3 9 7 M 16 60
4 9 7 M 16 76
5 9 6 M 15 91
6 9 8 6 23 114
7 10 10 8 28 142
8 9 7 6 22 164
9 8 8 7 23 187
10 9 8 7 24 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 211
Total 10 6 Total 9 21 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

5D
ESNAULT BENJAMIN
0014401D
AVRANCHES
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 6 M M 6 22
3 8 7 6 21 43
4 8 6 6 20 63
5 8 6 M 14 77
6 6 M M 6 83
7 6 6 M 12 95
8 7 7 6 20 115
9 7 7 M 14 129
10 9 9 M 18 147

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 147

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 7 6 6 19 90
5 8 8 7 23 113
6 9 8 M 17 130
7 8 7 M 15 145
8 7 M M 7 152
9 8 M M 8 160
10 9 6 M 15 175

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 175
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 322

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

6A
QUINTO KAINA
0987787G
FONTENAY LE MARMION
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 10 10 9 29 183
8 10 8 8 26 209
9 9 7 7 23 232
10 8 7 7 22 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 10 10 9 29 155
7 9 8 8 25 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 9 9 8 26 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 261
Total 10 13 Total 9 22 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

6B
MARTIN LEA
0024200E
LISIEUX
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 9 7 25 41
3 7 6 M 13 54
4 10 8 8 26 80
5 9 9 8 26 106
6 10 10 9 29 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
8 10 9 9 28 187
9 10 9 9 28 215
10 8 8 7 23 238

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 9 8 7 24 208
9 9 9 7 25 233
10 9 9 9 27 260

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 260
Total 10 7 Total 9 30 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

6C
MAHAUX SARAH
0033381J
BANVOU
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 8 7 7 22 94
5 9 M M 9 103
6 6 6 M 12 115
7 9 9 M 18 133
8 9 8 8 25 158
9 8 8 M 16 174
10 9 8 7 24 198

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 198

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 7 M 17 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 10 10 6 26 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
7 9 6 M 15 162
8 10 8 8 26 188
9 8 8 7 23 211
10 9 7 M 16 227

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 227
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

6D
LUCAS ELLEA
0979183E
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 8 8 8 24 78
4 10 9 6 25 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 9 7 26 231
10 10 9 8 27 258

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 9 8 7 24 174
8 9 8 6 23 197
9 8 8 7 23 220
10 9 9 7 25 245

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 245
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

7A
LEBLANC KYRA
0024703B
BANVOU
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 8 7 7 22 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 9 8 7 24 166
8 9 9 8 26 192
9 9 8 8 25 217
10 7 7 6 20 237

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 M 16 40
3 7 7 M 14 54
4 10 7 7 24 78
5 10 9 8 27 105
6 10 8 6 24 129
7 9 9 8 26 155
8 10 9 8 27 182
9 8 8 7 23 205
10 9 8 6 23 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 228
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

7B
VOISIN AMBRE
0011056T
BANVOU
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 9 9 7 25 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 9 7 26 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 7 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 8 6 23 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 10 9 7 26 185
8 9 8 6 23 208
9 9 8 7 24 232
10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 258
Total 10 14 Total 9 27 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

7C
ZANNIER MAELYS
0018855V
CARPIQUET
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 8 8 6 22 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 9 7 M 16 218
10 10 9 6 25 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 8 8 7 23 75
4 10 8 6 24 99
5 8 8 8 24 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 8 8 7 23 222
10 8 6 6 20 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 242
Total 10 11 Total 9 12 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

7D
CHAMOY ASTRID
0049424X
CONCHES EN OUCHE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 8 7 24 105
5 9 7 6 22 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 8 7 6 21 230
10 10 10 7 27 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 9 9 7 25 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 9 7 7 23 170
8 10 7 7 24 194
9 9 9 9 27 221
10 8 7 7 22 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

8A
LOISEAU AURORE
0026674U
FONTENAY LE MARMION
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 8 27 43
3 9 8 M 17 60
4 8 8 8 24 84
5 9 7 M 16 100
6 9 9 6 24 124
7 10 8 7 25 149
8 8 7 7 22 171
9 10 9 6 25 196
10 10 8 7 25 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 6 M 15 42
3 10 9 9 28 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 8 8 6 22 147
7 10 10 8 28 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 9 8 7 24 226
10 9 8 7 24 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 250
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

8B
STEYER NATHAN
0978284C
SAINT VALERY EN CAUX
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 10 8 28 245
10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 7 6 22 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
7 9 9 8 26 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 10 10 9 29 261

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 261
Total 10 15 Total 9 27 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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gi
th

ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

8C
LE BRETON ROMANE
0016534X
LE HAVRE CHTA
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 9 9 27 42
3 8 8 8 24 66
4 9 9 M 18 84
5 9 9 8 26 110
6 9 9 8 26 136
7 9 9 8 26 162
8 10 8 8 26 188
9 9 9 7 25 213
10 9 8 8 25 238

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 M 19 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 8 7 7 22 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 9 9 6 24 193
9 10 8 7 25 218
10 9 9 7 25 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 5 Total 9 24 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

8D
DUTEURTRE COLIN
0010798M
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 10 10 30 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 10 30 282

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 277
Total 10 27 Total 9 25 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

9A
BEAUFILS LEO-PAUL
0948468U
COUTANCES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 8 26 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 10 30 282

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 8 26 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 8 7 24 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 8 7 24 275

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 275
Total 10 28 Total 9 24 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

9B
BARREAU BASTIEN
0003659C
ST SEBASTIEN DE MORSENT
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 8 8 8 24 264

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 8 8 7 23 103
5 9 7 7 23 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 263
Total 10 11 Total 9 29 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

9C
DEPERROIS THEO
0028429B
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 10 9 29 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 10 10 8 28 104
5 10 10 7 27 131
6 10 8 7 25 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 10 10 30 271

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 9 8 27 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 10 10 8 28 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 9 9 9 27 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 9 9 7 25 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 255
Total 10 23 Total 9 21 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

9D
JEANNE-VIDEGRAI CELIEN
0969041F
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 10 9 8 27 266

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 9 9 8 26 141
6 8 8 7 23 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 10 8 28 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 273
Total 10 16 Total 9 31 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

10A
MEZIERES LUCAS
0012692W
BANVOU
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 10 8 28 102
5 10 7 7 24 126
6 10 7 6 23 149
7 10 8 6 24 173
8 9 9 8 26 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 10 9 7 26 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 8 6 23 154
7 8 7 6 21 175
8 10 8 6 24 199
9 10 8 7 25 224
10 7 M M 7 231

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 231
Total 10 14 Total 9 14 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

10B
BRISEMUR THEO-QUENTIN
0025206Y
ALENCON ADD
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 10 8 28 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 8 8 26 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 8 6 24 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 10 9 29 273

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 273
Total 10 20 Total 9 28 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

10C
MANGEOL EMERIC
0047417R
SAINT VALERY EN CAUX
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 9 6 25 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 9 9 M 18 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 9 7 7 23 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 8 7 25 158
7 10 8 7 25 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 8 7 7 22 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 260
Total 10 12 Total 9 23 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

10D
VANDENBERGHE ARTHUR
0957596R
THUIT SIGNOL
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 9 M 19 88
5 10 9 8 27 115
6 9 9 9 27 142
7 10 9 6 25 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 10 9 7 26 219
10 10 8 M 18 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 8 8 24 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 10 8 8 26 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 10 10 8 28 147
7 7 6 6 19 166
8 8 7 6 21 187
9 9 9 8 26 213
10 9 9 9 27 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

11A
BESNARD CORALIE
0946463P
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 8 8 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 10 7 27 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 9 9 6 24 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 8 7 7 22 212
9 10 8 6 24 236
10 10 9 9 28 264

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 264
Total 10 18 Total 9 23 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

11B
POULCALLEC LILIE
0950201C
MONTEBOURG
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 7 26 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 10 7 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 9 8 6 23 266

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 8 8 26 110
5 9 8 M 17 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 9 9 9 27 234
10 10 10 8 28 262

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 262
Total 10 19 Total 9 24 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

11C
MERAND LOUISE
0915676A
MONTEBOURG
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 7 M 17 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 10 9 7 26 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 10 10 9 29 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 8 8 6 22 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 10 8 8 26 177
8 10 10 8 28 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 10 9 9 28 260

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 260
Total 10 13 Total 9 23 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

11D
VARD LILLY
0938277S
THUIT SIGNOL
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 10 6 26 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 9 7 7 23 144
7 9 9 9 27 171
8 10 9 M 19 190
9 10 10 9 29 219
10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 M 19 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 9 8 M 17 117
6 9 8 6 23 140
7 8 7 6 21 161
8 10 9 7 26 187
9 8 7 M 15 202
10 9 9 8 26 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 228
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

12A
RABASSE LEA
0941973J
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 7 7 23 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 9 7 25 129
6 8 8 8 24 153
7 10 10 8 28 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 10 9 29 265

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 8 8 7 23 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 10 10 8 28 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 10 9 8 27 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 264
Total 10 15 Total 9 24 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

12B
LEFEBVRE-BARD PERRINE
0975190P
PETIT COURONNE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 9 7 7 23 75
4 8 6 M 14 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 8 M M 8 121
7 8 6 M 14 135
8 10 9 8 27 162
9 10 9 M 19 181
10 10 9 8 27 208

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 8 7 25 105
5 9 8 6 23 128
6 8 6 6 20 148
7 10 6 6 22 170
8 8 7 7 22 192
9 10 9 7 26 218
10 10 10 9 29 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

12C
DESRUMAUX JULIETTE
0044463E
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 6 M 13 38
3 10 10 7 27 65
4 10 8 7 25 90
5 9 7 M 16 106
6 9 M M 9 115
7 8 7 M 15 130
8 7 7 M 14 144
9 10 6 M 16 160
10 10 6 M 16 176

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 8 7 M 15 34
3 9 9 9 27 61
4 9 8 8 25 86
5 6 6 M 12 98
6 8 7 M 15 113
7 8 8 7 23 136
8 10 M M 10 146
9 9 6 6 21 167
10 8 7 6 21 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 188
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 364

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

12D
SEGURA EVA
0957031B
YERVILLE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 7 7 6 20 176
8 10 9 7 26 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 9 7 6 22 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 10 8 7 25 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
8 10 10 10 30 194
9 9 8 8 25 219
10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 245
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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th
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.c
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/T

R
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

13A
GOUHIER TATIANA
0937675M
LUNERAY
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 7 M M 7 24
3 8 6 6 20 44
4 9 6 M 15 59
5 9 8 M 17 76
6 6 6 M 12 88
7 10 8 7 25 113
8 8 6 M 14 127
9 10 9 8 27 154
10 9 7 7 23 177

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 6 M 14 36
3 9 9 8 26 62
4 8 7 M 15 77
5 9 8 8 25 102
6 9 7 7 23 125
7 9 7 7 23 148
8 9 8 7 24 172
9 8 8 7 23 195
10 8 8 8 24 219

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 219
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c

om
/T

R
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

13B
CANOVAS MAYLIS
0036965E
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 9 9 28 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 9 7 M 16 87
5 10 7 6 23 110
6 9 7 6 22 132
7 9 9 7 25 157
8 9 8 7 24 181
9 10 9 7 26 207
10 9 9 7 25 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 10 M 20 42
3 10 9 9 28 70
4 9 7 6 22 92
5 8 8 7 23 115
6 10 9 7 26 141
7 10 8 8 26 167
8 9 8 8 25 192
9 9 9 8 26 218
10 10 9 8 27 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 245
Total 10 11 Total 9 19 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

13C
HORAIST JADE
0006781W
LISIEUX
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 9 9 7 25 93
5 9 6 M 15 108
6 8 8 7 23 131
7 10 10 8 28 159
8 10 9 7 26 185
9 8 8 7 23 208
10 9 7 M 16 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 7 7 23 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 9 7 6 22 119
6 9 9 9 27 146
7 9 8 6 23 169
8 9 8 M 17 186
9 7 6 M 13 199
10 8 7 M 15 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 214
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Total points 438

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

13D
DESCURES LEANE
0018212W
ALENCON ADD
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 M 15 40
3 10 9 6 25 65
4 9 9 8 26 91
5 8 8 8 24 115
6 10 6 6 22 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 9 7 6 22 183
9 10 9 6 25 208
10 9 9 7 25 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 8 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 7 M 16 99
5 9 8 M 17 116
6 9 8 M 17 133
7 7 7 6 20 153
8 10 7 6 23 176
9 10 9 M 19 195
10 8 8 7 23 218

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 218
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

14A
MODESTE MELIENA
0962568V
FECAMP
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 8 7 24 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 9 9 7 25 230
10 9 8 7 24 254

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 10 7 6 23 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
8 10 8 8 26 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 8 Total 9 23 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

14B
DENEUVE--GORZEL CELIA
0008441A
LISIEUX
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 8 6 23 31
3 10 9 M 19 50
4 8 M M 8 58
5 9 8 8 25 83
6 8 6 M 14 97
7 8 8 7 23 120
8 9 7 6 22 142
9 7 M M 7 149
10 7 6 M 13 162

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 162

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 M M 7 30
3 9 7 M 16 46
4 9 6 M 15 61
5 M M M 0 61
6 M M M 0 61
7 10 8 M 18 79
8 6 6 M 12 91
9 8 8 M 16 107
10 M M M 0 107

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 107
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 269

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

14C
REGENET VALENTINE
0947887M
PLATEAU EST
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 7 6 M 13 81
5 8 8 6 22 103
6 9 8 M 17 120
7 10 9 8 27 147
8 10 9 9 28 175
9 10 7 6 23 198
10 9 8 6 23 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 6 M 15 39
3 10 9 7 26 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 10 9 M 19 108
6 10 9 7 26 134
7 8 8 6 22 156
8 9 6 M 15 171
9 9 8 6 23 194
10 8 M M 8 202

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 202
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

14D
JULES EMMA
0060027X
THURY HARCOURT
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 6 M 14 36
3 7 7 6 20 56
4 8 8 8 24 80
5 9 7 6 22 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
7 10 10 7 27 154
8 8 7 M 15 169
9 9 8 7 24 193
10 6 M M 6 199

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 7 7 24 73
4 10 10 8 28 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 7 M M 7 134
7 10 10 9 29 163
8 10 9 7 26 189
9 10 6 M 16 205
10 10 9 7 26 231

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 231
Total 10 12 Total 9 10 Total points 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

15A
HERVE LEIA
0966146J
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 M 15 37
3 10 9 8 27 64
4 9 7 M 16 80
5 9 M M 9 89
6 9 6 M 15 104
7 7 6 M 13 117
8 9 M M 9 126
9 8 6 M 14 140
10 8 M M 8 148

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 148

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 M M 9 33
3 8 M M 8 41
4 10 8 M 18 59
5 8 6 M 14 73
6 10 7 6 23 96
7 9 8 8 25 121
8 9 M M 9 130
9 10 6 M 16 146
10 9 7 6 22 168

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 168
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 316

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

15B
DIEP JORIS
0864775Y
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 9 8 27 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 9 9 28 174
7 10 9 8 27 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 10 30 289

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 10 30 233
9 10 10 10 30 263
10 10 10 10 30 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 293
Total 10 44 Total 9 14 Total points 582

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

15C
LEMESLE LOELIA
0940558W
YVETOT
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 8 M 18 34
3 9 8 6 23 57
4 8 8 8 24 81
5 6 6 M 12 93
6 10 6 M 16 109
7 9 8 7 24 133
8 10 8 M 18 151
9 10 9 9 28 179
10 8 8 M 16 195

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 M M 8 30
3 10 7 7 24 54
4 8 8 M 16 70
5 8 7 7 22 92
6 10 6 M 16 108
7 8 7 7 22 130
8 9 9 7 25 155
9 9 9 9 27 182
10 8 8 M 16 198

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 198
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 393

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

15D
LAMOURET MAEL
0994992N
VERNON CSADN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 7 26 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 9 9 28 259
10 10 9 9 28 287

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 8 27 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 9 9 8 26 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 280
Total 10 32 Total 9 24 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

16A
LEMAITRE VALENTIN
0030477C
CARPIQUET
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 8 8 26 160
7 10 8 6 24 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 8 7 25 192
8 10 9 7 26 218
9 10 8 7 25 243
10 9 9 9 27 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 270
Total 10 18 Total 9 26 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c

om
/T

R
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

16B
DUBOC NOE
0886881B
THUIT SIGNOL
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 9 8 27 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 10 10 30 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 9 9 8 26 165
7 9 8 8 25 190
8 10 10 10 30 220
9 9 9 6 24 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 271
Total 10 24 Total 9 29 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

16C
LACHINE MAKSIM
0984228N
VERNON CSADN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 8 7 25 187
8 10 8 8 26 213
9 10 8 8 26 239
10 9 9 9 27 266

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 8 8 26 268

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 268
Total 10 15 Total 9 26 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

16D
BOULLE TITOUAN
0883797Z
LES PIEUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 10 7 27 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 8 M 18 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 10 10 8 28 256

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 8 8 26 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 10 M 20 180
8 8 8 8 24 204
9 8 8 7 23 227
10 9 9 9 27 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 16 Total 9 20 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

17A
COUPPE RAFAEL
0992750B
GISORS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 7 25 192
8 9 9 6 24 216
9 10 10 7 27 243
10 10 9 8 27 270

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 8 8 25 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 10 8 28 272

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 272
Total 10 18 Total 9 31 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

17B
GUYLLIERMINETTI THEO
0004593T
VERNON CSADN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 M 18 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 7 7 23 145
7 9 9 7 25 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 10 10 8 28 225
10 10 8 7 25 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 8 25 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 8 8 M 16 126
6 8 8 6 22 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 10 9 7 26 227
10 10 8 7 25 252

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 252
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

17C
D AIGREMONT ARTHUR
0008432R
LISIEUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 8 8 26 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 10 10 8 28 187
8 9 8 8 25 212
9 10 8 8 26 238
10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 8 8 8 24 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 10 8 M 18 173
8 10 10 9 29 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 10 8 8 26 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c

om
/T
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t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

17D
PANCHOU VIKTOR
0916879H
EPOUVILLE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 M 18 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
7 10 10 9 29 163
8 9 7 7 23 186
9 8 8 8 24 210
10 9 9 9 27 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 8 M 17 95
5 10 10 9 29 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 6 M 16 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 9 9 M 18 238

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 238
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

18A
LECLERC LAURENT
0910109Z
THUIT SIGNOL
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 8 8 26 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 10 10 30 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 8 M 17 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 10 9 8 27 261

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 261
Total 10 20 Total 9 24 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

18B
ANNE IVANN
0935185F
CARPIQUET
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 7 M 17 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 10 6 M 16 80
5 7 6 6 19 99
6 9 8 6 23 122
7 8 7 7 22 144
8 9 M M 9 153
9 8 6 M 14 167
10 9 7 6 22 189

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 9 7 26 44
3 10 8 M 18 62
4 8 7 6 21 83
5 8 M M 8 91
6 8 7 7 22 113
7 9 7 M 16 129
8 8 8 7 23 152
9 8 M M 8 160
10 8 M M 8 168

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 168
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

18C
RABASSE LINO
0020721Y
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 9 9 M 18 90
5 9 7 M 16 106
6 9 8 8 25 131
7 10 9 7 26 157
8 9 9 7 25 182
9 8 8 6 22 204
10 10 7 6 23 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 8 7 7 22 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 9 8 6 23 160
8 9 9 7 25 185
9 8 8 6 22 207
10 8 8 7 23 230

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 230
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Total points 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

18D
PANCHOU MAXENS
0916874C
EPOUVILLE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 8 7 24 105
5 9 9 6 24 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 9 8 7 24 181
8 8 8 7 23 204
9 10 7 M 17 221
10 9 9 6 24 245

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 8 7 25 40
3 10 9 9 28 68
4 10 10 10 30 98
5 9 7 6 22 120
6 8 7 6 21 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
8 10 10 7 27 194
9 9 8 8 25 219
10 10 8 8 26 245

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 245
Total 10 14 Total 9 16 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

19A
VILLALARD EVAN
0985471P
AGNEAUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 7 7 M 14 23
3 9 9 7 25 48
4 7 6 M 13 61
5 7 M M 7 68
6 10 6 M 16 84
7 6 M M 6 90
8 7 7 M 14 104
9 8 6 M 14 118
10 8 M M 8 126

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 126

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 10 7 M 17 23
3 8 6 M 14 37
4 9 9 7 25 62
5 9 7 M 16 78
6 6 M M 6 84
7 8 6 6 20 104
8 9 8 7 24 128
9 9 8 M 17 145
10 10 7 M 17 162

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 162
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 288

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

19B
LEMAITRE ALBAN
0917503L
FECAMP
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 6 25 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 9 9 7 25 155
7 8 8 8 24 179
8 10 10 9 29 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 9 7 26 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 7 M 16 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 9 8 6 23 223
10 9 8 8 25 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 248
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

19C
ABLIN BENJAMIN
0002666Y
LISIEUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 10 8 7 25 150
7 10 9 M 19 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 10 9 6 25 219
10 9 8 M 17 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 8 6 24 104
5 10 8 6 24 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 9 9 9 27 207
9 10 10 6 26 233
10 8 7 7 22 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 255
Total 10 10 Total 9 22 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

19D
ZANNIER TOM
0018860A
CARPIQUET
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 9 9 M 18 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 10 8 M 18 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 10 8 7 25 216
10 8 8 7 23 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 9 6 6 21 169
8 10 8 7 25 194
9 10 9 9 28 222
10 8 M M 8 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

20A
GOBERON SARAH
0920602E
CARPIQUET
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 8 8 26 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 8 27 141
6 9 9 8 26 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 9 9 8 26 279

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 8 8 26 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 9 9 8 26 272

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 272
Total 10 22 Total 9 27 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

20B
REGNAULT MARIE
0980780R
CARPIQUET
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 9 9 6 24 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 7 26 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 8 8 25 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 9 8 8 25 214
9 10 10 9 29 243
10 9 9 8 26 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 269
Total 10 18 Total 9 31 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

20C
BUREL LORINE
0853883J
ARGENCES
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 7 26 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 8 8 25 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 10 8 8 26 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 8 8 25 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 7 25 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 274
Total 10 17 Total 9 32 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

20D
BESNARD GWENDOLINE
0946456G
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 9 8 7 24 186
8 9 7 6 22 208
9 7 M M 7 215
10 6 6 M 12 227

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 10 8 7 25 157
7 8 8 8 24 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 9 9 7 25 232
10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 258
Total 10 10 Total 9 22 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

21A
PRODHOMME JULIE
0901807A
ARGENTAN
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 9 9 6 24 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 8 6 23 210
9 10 9 7 26 236
10 10 10 9 29 265

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 10 9 7 26 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 10 10 8 28 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 9 9 9 27 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 9 8 8 25 230
10 9 8 7 24 254

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 254
Total 10 11 Total 9 27 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

21B
LAVACRY JADE
0946269D
SAINT MARTIN EN CAMPAGNE
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 10 10 10 30 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 8 8 7 23 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 10 9 7 26 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 7 7 24 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 9 9 7 25 210
9 8 7 7 22 232
10 9 8 7 24 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 256
Total 10 15 Total 9 20 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

21C
LEBRETON SOIZIC
0973343G
NEUFCHATEL EN BRAY
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 7 6 M 13 87
5 8 7 M 15 102
6 10 10 7 27 129
7 9 7 7 23 152
8 10 8 M 18 170
9 9 8 7 24 194
10 10 9 8 27 221

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 8 8 26 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 8 8 7 23 230
10 8 8 8 24 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 254
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

21D
FAURE CLEMENCE
0850605W
GRAND QUEVILLY
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 10 10 6 26 149
7 7 7 6 20 169
8 9 9 6 24 193
9 9 8 7 24 217
10 9 8 7 24 241

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 9 9 M 18 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 9 6 6 21 115
6 10 9 9 28 143
7 10 8 7 25 168
8 8 6 M 14 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 10 9 8 27 233

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Jeunes 2024 Flers
DEPART 1

22A
TRAVERT LUCAS
0887547A
MONTEBOURG
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 8 28 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 8 8 26 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 9 8 27 280

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
